
Jail E-Filed

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

11 15 4 0 3 0 369 0 402

32 16 57 46 13 0 255 0 419

48 36 21 0 5 505 0 0 615

0 164 1 0 0 13 0 0 178

1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

16 58 23 3 3 0 120 0 223

272 104 13 0 4 175 0 0 568

0 25 0 0 0 8 0 0 33

162 120 123 23 23 0 153 0 604

0 32 0 0 0 0 65 0 97

215 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 229

9 29 49 0 0 0 16 0 103

204 18 0 0 0 450 0 0 672

34 0 1 0 0 9 0 0 44

15 10 22 4 6 0 189 0 246

2,022 1,499 511 37 196 0 0 0 4,265

3,046 2,126 832 120 253 1,162 1,167 0 8,706

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

JULY 2014 LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville Viera Melbourne Merritt Isle Palm Bay

CO - CO ORDNCE

AP - APPEAL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

Number of Cases Filed for July 2014

CLERK OF THE COURT

JULY 2014 Total 

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

DR - DOM RELTN

GA - GDNSHIP

CT - CRIM TRAF

DP - DEPENDENCY

Other

CA - CIR CIVIL

CC - CO CIVIL

CP - PROBATE



 

Jail E-Filed

40 0 0 0 0 0 4 44

104 257 35 4 5 0 2,373 3,147

191 154 329 221 68 0 1,503 2,721

318 278 183 0 19 3,878 0 4,676

0 950 1 0 0 97 0 1,048

10 0 0 0 1 21 1 32

83 323 114 33 7 6 421 1,572

1,909 654 365 2 54 1,569 5 3,989

0 164 0 0 0 32 0 196

1,207 911 924 104 97 0 859 4,255

0 116 1 0 0 0 264 538

1,496 19 54 23 17 0 0 1,609

59 157 283 0 0 0 61 576

1,303 92 3 0 0 3,141 43 4,582

172 0 1 0 0 77 0 226

71 70 85 31 34 0 904 1,384

12,699 6,762 5,388 315 1,474 0 0 26,638

19,466 11,026 7,769 742 1,771 8,589 6,703 57,233

CP - PROBATE

CT - CRIM TRAF

JAN-JULY 2014 TOTALS

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

GA - GDNSHIP

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

DP - DEPENDENCY

DR - DOM RELTN

AP - APPEAL

CA - CIR CIVIL

Number of Cases Filed by Location January - July 2014 Summary

JAN-JULY 2014 TOTALS LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville

CC - CO CIVIL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

CO - CO ORDNCE

Merritt IsleViera Melbourne Palm Bay Other
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